
Схема распределения воздуха

GALAY S (без PF)

30
0

10
0

max.+1,800

min.+1,600

1 
40

0

10
0

10
0

90
01 
00

0

50
0

1,81,2 0,8 0,6

0,6

0,6

1,5

čistá voda

1/2"

4 mm4 mm

4 mm

4 mm
4 mm

V1

V2

13

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2 3 4 5 6 71

8

8

A

B

A

C

D

E

F

B

A

C

D

E

F

    
  
      

  
  

    

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  21.10.2019

  

  

Желтый

Белый

А
эр

ац
ия

 и
ло

во
го

 о
т
ст

ой
ни

ка

Аэ
ра

ци
я 

в 
пр

ие
мн

ой
 к

ам
ер

е

Де
ка

нт
р

Эр
ли

ф
т
 в

 п
ри

ем
но

й 
ка

ме
ре

Да
т
чи

к 
ур

ов
ня

 в
 р

еа
кт

ор
е

Да
т
чи

к 
ур

ов
ня

 в
 п

ри
ем

но
й 

ка
ме

ре

Аэ
ра

ци
я 

ре
ак

т
ор

а

Эр
ли

ф
т
 и

ла

Розовый

Красный

Синий

Прозрачный


